Show #1031 (NPPL; NPTR; NPRN; NPWC): SHTX World Show - Go 2 (10/31/2020)

3000. SHTX NPAA: Non Pro All Around - Shown: 11 (Added Money: $500.00)

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
$396.00 1 887 Bobbie Can Do Sidney Dunkel (Collegiate) 42.00  Sidney Dunkel
$297.00 2 900 Precious Metalz Stefani Wagley 37.00 Stefani Wagley
$198.00 3 904 RC Shiner Doc Gracen Walker (Collegiate) 34.00 Gracen Walker

$99.00 4 697 Smart Lil Brooksinic Lynne Faust 33.00 Lynne Faust
5 702 RX Soula Phillip E Hiser 23.00  Phillip Hiser
6 795 Rockin Remenic Renee Jones 22.00 Renee Jones
7 835 SB Miss Queenie Emalee Hoffmann 22.00 Emalee Hoffmann
8 827 Bueno Doc Hollywood Grady Dougless 21.00 Grady Dougless
9 844 Cee These Guns Michael J Lundy 19.00  Michael J Lundy
10 689 SmartN Sleek Jennifer Travis-Muir 17.00  Jennifer Travis-Muir
11 856 Dressed Up Cat Julie Donovan 17.00  Julie Donovan



Money PlaceBack#

Show #1031 (Morgan Lybbert): SHTX World Show - Go 2 (10/31/2020)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

30. SHTX NPPL: Non Pro Pleasure - Shown: 13

Score Points

Owner's Name

$52.00 901
$39.00 900
$26.00 697
$13.00 904
887
827
702
795
844
835
856
690
689
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Quigley Dun Under
Precious Metalz
Smart Lil Brooksinic
RC Shiner Doc
Bobbie Can Do
Bueno Doc Hollywood
RX Soula

Rockin Remenic

Cee These Guns

SB Miss Queenie
Dressed Up Cat
Betterluckythansmart

Smart N Sleek

Stefani Wagley
Stefani Wagley

Lynne Faust

Gracen Walker (Collegiate)
Sidney Dunkel (Collegiate)

Grady Dougless
Phillip E Hiser
Renee Jones
Michael J Lundy
Emalee Hoffmann
Julie Donovan
Jennifer Travis-Muir

Jennifer Travis-Muir

74.00
73.00
73.00
72.50
71.50
71.00
70.50
70.50
70.50
69.50
69.00
68.00
68.00

13.00
12.00
11.00
10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

STEFANI HARGRAVE
Stefani Wagley
Lynne Faust
Gracen Walker
Sidney Dunkel
Grady Dougless
Phillip Hiser
Renee Jones
Michael J Lundy
Emalee Hoffmann
Julie Donovan
Robert D Muir

Jennifer Travis-Muir



Show #1031 (MARK RUSSELL): SHTX World Show - Go 2 (10/31/2020)
34. SHTX NPRN: Non Pro Reining - Shown: 12

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$48.00 1
$36.00 2
$24.00 3
$12.00 4
5

6

7

8

9

10

11

OP112

900
697
887
835
795
689
904
796
856
702
827
844

Precious Metalz
Smart Lil Brooksinic
Bobbie Can Do

SB Miss Queenie
Rockin Remenic
Smart N Sleek

RC Shiner Doc
Peppinics A Glo
Dressed Up Cat
RX Soula

Bueno Doc Hollywood

Cee These Guns

Stefani Wagley

Lynne Faust

Sidney Dunkel (Collegiate)
Emalee Hoffmann

Renee Jones

Jennifer Travis-Muir
Gracen Walker (Collegiate)
Ken Jones

Julie Donovan

Phillip E Hiser

Grady Dougless

Michael J Lundy

75.00
74.50
74.50
74.00
73.50
72.50
72.00
68.50
68.00
66.00
62.00
71.50

12.00
11.00
10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Stefani Wagley
Lynne Faust
Sidney Dunkel
Emalee Hoffmann
Renee Jones
Jennifer Travis-Muir
Gracen Walker
Renee Jones
Julie Donovan
Phillip Hiser
Grady Dougless
Michael J Lundy



Money PlaceBack#

Show #1031 (CLAY CAVINDER): SHTX World Show - Go 2 (10/31/2020)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

32. SHTX NPTR: Non Pro Trail - Shown: 12

Score Points

Owner's Name

$48.00 1
$36.00 2
$24.00 3
$12.00 4
5

6

7

8

9

10

11

OP112

901
887
702
904
835
827
795
856
697
900
844
689

Quigley Dun Under
Bobbie Can Do

RX Soula

RC Shiner Doc

SB Miss Queenie
Bueno Doc Hollywood
Rockin Remenic
Dressed Up Cat
Smart Lil Brooksinic
Precious Metalz
Cee These Guns
Smart N Sleek

Stefani Wagley

Sidney Dunkel (Collegiate)

Phillip E Hiser

Gracen Walker (Collegiate)

Emalee Hoffmann
Grady Dougless
Renee Jones
Julie Donovan
Lynne Faust
Stefani Wagley
Michael J Lundy

Jennifer Travis-Muir

72.50
71.50
71.50
70.00
70.00
68.50
67.00
60.50
57.50
57.50
57.00
54.50

12.00
11.00
10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

STEFANI HARGRAVE
Sidney Dunkel
Phillip Hiser
Gracen Walker
Emalee Hoffmann
Grady Dougless
Renee Jones
Julie Donovan
Lynne Faust
Stefani Wagley
Michael J Lundy

Jennifer Travis-Muir



Money PlaceBack#

Show #1031 (Morgan Lybbert): SHTX World Show - Go 2 (10/31/2020)
36. SHTX NPWC: Non Pro Working Cow - Shown: 12

Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name

$48.00 1
$36.00 2
$24.00 3
$12.00 4
5

6

7

8

9

10

11

OP112

887
844
900
904
689
697
796
856
827
702
795
835

Bobbie Can Do Sidney Dunkel (Collegiate) 76.50 12.00 Sidney Dunkel
Cee These Guns Michael J Lundy 76.00 11.00 Michael J Lundy
Precious Metalz Stefani Wagley 75.00 10.00 Stefani Wagley
RC Shiner Doc Gracen Walker (Collegiate) 7150 9.00 Gracen Walker
Smart N Sleek Jennifer Travis-Muir 67.50 8.00 Jennifer Travis-Muir
Smart Lil Brooksinic Lynne Faust 67.50 7.00 Lynne Faust
Peppinics A Glo Ken Jones 66.00 6.00 Renee Jones
Dressed Up Cat Julie Donovan 66.00 5.00 Julie Donovan
Bueno Doc Hollywood Grady Dougless 59.50 4.00 Grady Dougless
RX Soula Phillip E Hiser 58.50 3.00  Phillip Hiser
Rockin Remenic Renee Jones 58.00 2.00 Renee Jones

SB Miss Queenie Emalee Hoffmann 66.50 1.00 Emalee Hoffmann



